
年 度 戶 數 男 女 合計人口數 增減人口數

99       11,689          16,923           16,018             32,941 133

100       11,905          17,052           16,244             33,296 355

101       12,114          17,289           16,477             33,766 470

102       12,402          17,445           16,652             34,097 331

103       12,658          17,566           16,889             34,455 358

104       12,735          17,593           16,973             34,566 111

105       12,842          17,567           17,048             34,615 49

106       13,032          17,565           17,012             34,577 -38

107       13,154          17,498           17,106             34,604 27

108       13,186          17,457           16,953             34,410 -194

109 13,284      17,411         16,913         34,324           -86

110 13,430      17,292         16,758         34,050           -274

111 13,463      17,049         16,621         33,670           -380

112 13,566      17,064         16,665         33,729           103

113 14,000      17,071         16,683         33,754           25

高雄市大社區  歷年總人口數          
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